
           VANI INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 
                      ACADEMIC CALENDER  

                 (APRIL 2023 – MARCH 2024) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01 April, 2023 Saturday Commencement of session (PG to 12), Welcome back  

15 April, 2023 Saturday Interhouse Competition 

22 April, 2023 Saturday Eid (Holiday) 

02 May, 2023 Tuesday Commencement of  PT1 (a)   (Nursery to 12) 

05 May, 2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Gazetted Holiday) 

13 May, 2023 Saturday PTM Answer sheet display 

20 May, 2023 Saturday Summer Assignment distributio 

22 May, 2023 Monday Summer Camp Opening Ceremony 

25 May, 2023 Thursday Summer Camp Closing Ceremony 

26 May, 2023 Friday Summer Vacation (Nursery – XII) & Teachers 

27 May, 2023 

15  June, 2023 

Monday 

To Thursday 

Online classes for Nur to 12 

26 June, 2023 Monday School re – open for teachers 

29 June, 2023 Thursday Bakrid/ Eid al Adha (Gazetted Holida) 

01 July, 2023 Saturday School re – open for All 

08 July, 2023 Saturday PTM Display of Summer Assignment 

29 July, 2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday) 

12 Aug, 2023 Saturday PTM 

15 Aug, 2023 Tuesday Independence day celebration 

16 Aug, 2023 Wednesday PT2 Examination 

26 Aug, 2023 Saturday Rakhi , Kite Making, Essay Writing Competition 

30 Aug, 2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan Holiday 

05 Sept, 2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration 

07 Sept, 2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday 

09 Sept, 2023 Saturday PTM PT2 Answer Sheet Display 

28 Sept, 2023 Thursday Eid – Ai – Milad (Holiday) 

02 Oct, 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

14 Oct, 2023 Saturday PTM 

16 Oct, 2023 Monday Half Yearly Examination 

23 Oct, 24 Oct Mon, Tue Dussehra Vacation 

04 Nov, 2023 Saturday PTM 

10 Nov, 2023 Friday Deepawali Celebration 

11 Nov, 2023  

to 15 Nov, 2023 

Saturday to 

Wednesday 

Deepawali  Vacation 

27 Nov, 2023 Monday Kartik Purnima Holiday 

09 Dec, 2023 Saturday PTM 

11 Dec, 2023 Monday PT3 Examination / Pre Board 1 (10 & 12) 

23 Dec, 2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration 

25 Dec, 2023 Monday Christmas Holiday 

02 Jan, 2024 Tuesday Pre Board II (10 & 12)/ 

13 Jan,2024 Saturday PTM 

15 Jan, 2024 Monday Makar Sankranti Holiday 

16 Jan, 2024 Tuesday PT4 Examination 

25 Jan, 2024 Thursday Hazrat Ali Jayanti 

   

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

26 Jan, 2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

10 Feb, 2024 Saturday PTM 

14 Feb, 2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami Celebration 

26 Feb, 2024 Monday Commencement of Annual Examination 

8 March, 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri Holiday 

23 March, 2024 Saturday Result Distribution 

25 March to 27 

March, 2024 

Mon to Wed Holi Vacation 

28 March, 2024 Thursday Commencement of New Session 

   

 


